HYBRID2<AG

20 LITRES

AGRI-VIVE®

3.14.32

RATES

APPLICATI

9-20L

ON

per hectare or as advised

DILUTION

1:20

or as advised. Store in cool place away from

sunlight. Stir well before use.

Nitrogen
Phosphorus
Potassium
Fulvix
Liquid Kelp

Batch No:

3.0%
14.0%
32.0%
3.0%
1.0%

20211020

Carbohydrates

4.0%
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